ROUTE

Mondays to Fridays
route number

Old Shoreham, Red Lion

Shoreham Beach, Beach Green
Shoreham Beach, The Burrells
Shoreham Beach, Beach Green
Shoreham, Ropetackle

Old Shoreham, opp Amsterdam
Southlands, Post Office

Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road
Old Shoreham Road, Stapley Road

Old Shoreham Road, opp Hove Park Tavern

Cardinal Newman School
Seven Dials, Dyke Road
Brighton Station == (stop B)
Churchill Square (stop G)
North Street (stop A)

Schooldays

720

724
728
735
742
749

8.00
8.02

8.07

Southlands

729
732
736
740
747
754

816

Mile Oak

Mile Oak Road °

Southwick
Windmill

718
723
727
732
735
739
743
7.50
7.57
8.04

817
819
8.24

57 Brighton Station - East Saltdean

See page 91
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City Centre ® Hangleton ®
Mile Oak ® Old Shoreham

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

route number

Churchill Square, Dyke Road (stop J)
Seven Dials, Dyke Road

Nevill Road, opp Hove Park Tavern
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel

Fox Way, New Barn Close

Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane
Southlands, opp Post Office

Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam

BrightonsHove

CitySAVER tickets are
only valid between Brighton

59A
pm
310
314
3.28
3.34
3.39
343
3.49
3.52
3.58
4.00
4.05

Mondays
to Fridays

NOTES

a = Operates via Nevill Road,
Woodland Drive, Goldstone
Crescent, Woodruff Avenue,
Dyke Road and Upper Drive.
SD = Schooldays only.




