## **ROUTE** Brighton&Hove Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays	Scho	olday	'S	Scho	ol Hol	idays
route number	59	59A	59	59	59	
	am	am	am	am	am	
Old Shoreham, Red Lion	7.20			7.25		
Shoreham Beach, Beach Green			7.18	_	7.28	
Shoreham Beach, The Burrells			7.23		<i>7</i> .33	
Shoreham Beach, Beach Green			7.27	_	7.37	
Shoreham, Ropetackle		7.29	7.32		7.40	
Old Shoreham, opp Amsterdam		7.32	7.35	_	7.42	
Southlands, Post Office	7.24	7.36	7.39	7.29	7.46	
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane	7.28	7.40	7.43	<i>7</i> .33	7.50	
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road	7.35	7.47	7.50	7.40	7.57	
Old Shoreham Road, Stapley Road	7.42	7.54	7.57	7.45	8.02	
Old Shoreham Road, opp Hove Park Tavern	7.49	a	8.04	7.51	8.08	
Cardinal Newman School		8.16		_	_	
Seven Dials, Dyke Road	8.00		8.17	8.00	8.17	
Brighton Station ≥ (stop B)	8.02		8.19	8.02	8.19	
Churchill Square (stop G)	_		8.24	_	8.24	
North Street (stop A)	8.07			8 07		

North Street (stop A) 8.07 8.07 Shoreham • Portslade • City Centre

City Centre • Hangleton • Mile Oak Old Shoreham

Monday to Friday Schooldays only	/	
route number	59A	
	pm	
Churchill Square, Dyke Road (stop J)	3.10	
Seven Dials, Dyke Road	3.14	
Nevill Road, opp Hove Park Tavern	3.28	
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel	3.34	
Fox Way, New Barn Close	3.39	
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops	3.43	
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens	3.49	
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road	3.52	
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane	3.58	
Southlands, opp Post Office	4.00	
Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam	4.05	

a = Operates via Nevill Road, Woodland Drive, Goldstone Crescent, Woodruff Avenue, Dyke Road and Upper Drive. SD = Schooldays only.

**Brighton Station - East Saltdean** See page 91